Decal Detail

TRUE TU600



REF #

7-1
7-2
7-3
7-4
7-5
7-6
7-7

7-9
7-10

7-11
7-12

14-9

24-1-1

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2 77010800
3 77000200
4 77000300
5 77011400
77004900
6 77005000
77012000
77001302
77001202
77001303
77012100
77001306
77012200
77001311
77001312
77012300
77001308
777001309
8 77001400
9 77005500
10 77005600
11 77005200
12 77012400
13 77012500
14 77011500
77007200
15 77005700
16 7T006000
17 77005900
18 77005800
19 77000900
20 77004300
21 77004400
22 77004500
23 77004600
24 77006900
77006202
25 77004100
26 7T006300
7T006300A
27 77004200
28 77007000
29 77012600
30 77002600
31 77002700

FRONT STABILIZER WITH BOLTS
TRANSPORTATION WHEEL KIT
FRONT STABILIZER END CAP

DRIVE BELT KIT

DO NOT ORDER

POLY V PULLEY SET KIT SECONDARY
LEFT COMPLETE W/ MODEL SHROUD DECALS
SIDE COVER SCREW

SIDE COVER SCREW

SIDE COVER SCREW

RIGHT SHROUD W/ MODEL DECALS
HEX NUT

MODEL DECAL LEFT WHITE
SHROUD DECAL BLUE

SHROUD DECAL BLUE

MODEL DECAL RIGHT WHITE
SHROUD DECAL BLUE

SHROUD DECAL BLUE

PEDAL SET W/ STRAPS LFT. & RT.
CRANK AND CUPS PULLEY SET W/BEARINGS
J8 POLY V BELT PRIMARY
ALUMINUM IDLER AND IDLER ARM
CRING IDLER ARM

SPRING IDLER ARM

BRAKE KIT

BRAKE CABLE

GENERATOR BRACKET SET
CONTROL BOARD W/ SCREWS
RESISTOR W/ SCREWS

RPM SENSOR W/ WIRE AND NUT
SHROUD TRIM CAP

SEAT ADJUSTING KNOB

SEAT POST SLEAVE

SEAT POST SET

SADDLE W/ CLAMP
HANDLEBAR W/ CONTACT HR AND BOLTS
CABLE ASSY.
BOTTLE CAGE W/ SCREWS
COMPUTER W/ SCREWS
COMPUTER SET 600R&600U REFURB
CD PLAYER HOLDER W/ SCREWS
CABLE ASSEMBLY 5 PIN LOWER
IDLER ARM AXLE KIT

REAR STABILIZER W/ SCREWS
LEVELERS x2 WITH LOCKS

QTY PER UNIT
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24-2

32 77002800
33 77005100
77013100
77011800
77011900
77001308
7TU60100
7TU60200
7TU60300

REAR STABILIZER END CAP
POLY V PULLEY SET KIT CLUTCH
HANDLEBAR END CAPS
MODEL DECAL LEFT WHITE
MODEL DECAL RIGHT WHITE
SILVER SHROUD DECAL KIT
PARTS KIT

FRONT STABILIZER SCREW KIT
REAR STABILIZER SCREW KIT

70138500 polar strap

77015400

OVERLAY
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